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Stand Up Paddle British National Championships – Start List 

Lane Bib First name Last name Age 
Race 204: Heat 1: SUP Men Open R1  04.09.2022 10:27  

2 223 Joseph Jones 22 
3 221 Dougie Jardine 27 
4 217 Andrew Halliday 41 
5 224 Robert McQuaide 29 
6 213 Tom Bunting 17 
7 231 Andrew Smith 59 
8 233 David Walker 29 

₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:27 > R1/H2 10:30 >R1/H3 10:33> R2/H1 12:00 > R2/H2 12:03 > R2/H3 12:06 >F13:51 

 

Race 205: Heat 2: SUP Men Open R1  04.09.2022 10:30  
2 222 Hector Jessell 17 
3 216 Devon Cumberland 38 
4 215 Francisco Carvalho 43 
5 227 Bruce Pawsey 57 
6     
7 218 Tom Hicks 43 
8 225 John Oliver 54 

₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:27 > R1/H2 10:30 >R1/H3 10:33> R2/H1 12:00 > R2/H2 12:03 > R2/H3 12:06 >F13:51 

 

Race 206: Heat 3: SUP Men Open R1  04.09.2022 10:33  
2 220 George Humphreys 62 
3 228 Scott Paxton 33 
4 219 Alistair Hughes 44 
5 214 Fox Butler 37 
6 226 John Parker 53 
7 229 Jan Pospisil 37 
8 230 Bruce Smith 48 

₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:27 > R1/H2 10:30 >R1/H3 10:33> R2/H1 12:00 > R2/H2 12:03 > R2/H3 12:06 >F13:51 

 

Race 207: Heat 1: SUP Women Open R1  04.09.2022 10:36  

3 201 Ashley Allen 35 

4 202 Natalie Cant 41 

5 203 Nicky Dowson 57 

6 205 Lisa Grzeskowiak 45 

7 210 Claire Terry 41 

8 204 Karen Greener 54 
₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:36 > R1/H2 10:39 > R2/H1 12:09 > R2/H2 12:12 >F13:54 
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Race 208: Heat 2: SUP Women Open R1  04.09.2022 10:39  

3 201 Ashley Allen 35 
7 207 Gila Joffe 50 
4 208 Gemma Palmer-Dighton 40 
5 209 Anni Ridsdill Smith 56 
6 211 Verity Thomas 39 

₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:36 > R1/H2 10:39 > R2/H1 12:09 > R2/H2 12:12 >F13:54 

 
 
 
Race 230: Heat 1: SUP Men Open R2  04.09.2022 12:00  

2 231 Andrew Smith 59 
3 215 Francisco Carvalho 43 
4 228 Scott Paxton 33 
5 230 Bruce Smith 48 
6 217 Andrew Halliday 41 
7 218 Tom Hicks 43 
8 221 Dougie Jardine 27 

₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:27 > R1/H2 10:30 >R1/H3 10:33> R2/H1 12:00 > R2/H2 12:03 > R2/H3 12:06 >F13:51 

 

Race 231: Heat 2: SUP Men Open R2  04.09.2022 12:03  
2 223 Joseph Jones 22 
3 233 David Walker 29 
4 220 George Humphreys 62 
5 227 Bruce Pawsey 57 
6 213 Tom Bunting 17 
7 224 Robert McQuaide 29 
8 229 Jan Pospisil 37 

₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:27 > R1/H2 10:30 >R1/H3 10:33> R2/H1 12:00 > R2/H2 12:03 > R2/H3 12:06 >F13:51 

 

Race 232: Heat 3: SUP Men Open R2  04.09.2022 12:06  
2 219 Alistair Hughes 44 
3 222 Hector Jessel 17 
4 225 John Oliver 54 
5 226 John Parker 53 
6     
7 214 Fox Butler 37 
8 216 Devon Cumberland 38 

₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:27 > R1/H2 10:30 >R1/H3 10:33> R2/H1 12:00 > R2/H2 12:03 > R2/H3 12:06 >F13:51 
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Race 233: Heat 1: SUP Women Open R2  04.09.2022 12:09  
7 202 Natalie Cant 41 
3 203 Nicky Dowson 57 
5 204 Karen Greener 54 
4 205 Lisa Grzeskowiak 45 
8 206 Felicity Hurst 34 
6 210 Claire Terry 41 

₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:36 > R1/H2 10:39 > R2/H1 12:09 > R2/H2 12:12 >F13:54 

 

Race 234: Heat 2: SUP Women Open R2  04.09.2022 12:12  
3 201 Ashley Allen 35 
7 207 Gila Joffe 50 
4 208 Gemma Palmer-Dighton 40 
5 209 Anni Ridsdill Smith 56 
6 211 Verity Thomas 39 

₼ 9 BT across Runs 1 and 2 to Final 

Ŏ R1/H1 10:36 > R1/H2 10:39 > R2/H1 12:09 > R2/H2 12:12 >F13:54 

 
 
 

 


